
Listl

Objednavka OisIo:

Datum vystavenia:
Datum dodania:
Miesto uröenia:
Telefon:

187/2022

9.11.2022
14.11.2022

Objednavatel:

DodãvateF:

Ocü Obi~ovce
~J- Obi~ovce

LUNYSI s.r.o.
Vodarenska 38
Poprad 05801

Názov tovaru

mrkva

I~ITiNwMpjj1~5~1

1kg
600g
22ks
4ks
2ks
1kg
6kg

Cena bez DPH
za jednotku € I Spolu €

zeler
jabiko Oervene
kalerab
paradajky
cibura
zemiaky
cesnak
hlavkova kapusta bielã

015kg
2kg

~1TOLS&A

praMS

Stranka 1


